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2008 IMHR National Show
Official Results

1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5Sth

266 Courtney Kelly
115 Katie Crosse
44 Kayla Connolly
40 Tegan Fisher
41 Hannah Briggs

2 National Champion Youth Showmanship 8 Years and Under

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

3rd

269 Madison Kelly
268 Ben Kelly
223 Jye Clisby

3 National Champion Youth Showmanship over 8 Years to 12 Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

41 Hannah Briggs

267 Tahlia Kelly

11 Dane Peet

44 Kayla Connolly

205 Kate Papadopoulos

4 National Champion Youth Showmanship over 12 Years to 17 Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

115 Katie Crosse

293 Jessica Dubbelman
266 Courtney Kelly

40 Tegan Fisher

12 Ashlee Peet

5 National Champion Youth Hunter - 8 Years and Under

National Champion

269 Madison Kelly

6 National Champion Youth Hunter - over 8 Years to 12 Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

3rd

41 Hannah Briggs
11 Dane Peet
44 Kayla Connolly

7 National Champion Youth Hunter - over 12 Years to 17 Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

293 Jessica Dubbelman
115 Katie Crosse

85 Stephanie Meyrick
266 Courtney Kelly
206 Courtney Gilroy
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12, 2008 IMHR National Show
R Official Results

10

16

National Grand Champion Youth Hunter

National Grand Champion 293 Jessica Dubbelman

National Reserve Grand Champion Youth Hunter

National Reserve Grand Champion 115 Katie Crosse

National Champion Youth Trail - 8 Years and Under

National Champion 268 Ben Kelly
National Reserve Champion 269 Madison Kelly
3rd 204 Claire Gilroy

National Champion Youth Trail - over 8 Years to 12 Years

National Champion 267 Tahlia Kelly
National Reserve Champion 41 Hannah Briggs

3rd 11 Dane Peet

4th 205 Kate Papadopoulos

National Champion Youth Trail - over 12 Years to 17 Years

National Champion 12 Ashlee Peet
National Reserve Champion 115 Katie Crosse

3rd 266 Courtney Kelly
4th 206 Courtney Gilroy
5th 293 Jessica Dubbelman

National Grand Champion Youth Trail
National Grand Champion 267 Tahlia Kelly

National Reserve Grand Champion Youth Trail

National Reserve Grand Champion 12 Ashlee Peet

Hi Point Youth Exhibitor
Hi Point 1 115 Katie Crosse

Runner Up Hi Point Youth Exhibitor
HI Point 2 41 Hannah Briggs

National Champion Miniature Turnout

National Champion 249 Pint Size Quixsand
National Reserve Champion 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke
3rd 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
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G. Bostock
J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
R. Kingston
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17 National Champion Miniature Novice Harness Horse
National Champion 16 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy R. Clover
National Reserve Champion 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice R. Kingston

18 National Champion Miniature Gelding in Harness
National Champion 249 Pint Size Quixsand G. Bostock

19 National Champion Miniature Mare in Harness
National Champion 16 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy R. Clover

20 National Champion Miniature Stallion in Harness
National Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)  R. Kingston
National Reserve Champion 257 Bluegables Rowdys Keepsake (imp NZ) M. & R. Newell
3rd 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke J. Wetzler & T. Edwards

21

23

26

National Grand Champion Harness Horse

National Grand Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)

National Reserve Grand Champion Harness Horse

National Reserve Champion 257 Bluegables Rowdys Keepsake (imp NZ)

National Champion Small Horse Turnout

National Champion 198 Arrowdell's Robin Hood
National Reserve Champion 87 Double Dee Renegade
3rd 250 Regal View Mystery Bay

National Champion Small Horse Gelding in Harness

National Champion 87 Double Dee Renegade
National Reserve Champion 250 Regal View Mystery Bay
3rd 198 Arrowdell's Robin Hood

National Grand Champion Harness Small Horse

National Grand Champion 87 Double Dee Renegade

National Reserve Grand Champion Harness Small Horse

National Reserve Champion 250 Regal View Mystery Bay

National Champion Miniature Pleasure Driving

National Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
National Reserve Champion 249 Pint Size Quixsand
3rd 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke
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R. Kingston

M. & R. Newell

R. Luly
A. Hazell

G. & R. Bostock

A. Hazell
G. & R. Bostock
R. Luly

A. Hazell

G. & R. Bostock

R. Kingston
G. Bostock
J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
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27 National Champion Miniature Obstacle Driving
National Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
National Reserve Champion 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke
3rd 249 Pint Size Quixsand

28 National Champion Small Horse Pleasure Driving

National Champion 87 Double Dee Renegade
National Reserve Champion 250 Regal View Mystery Bay
3rd 198 Arrowdell's Robin Hood

29 National Champion Small Horse Obstacle Driving

National Champion 198 Arrowdell's Robin Hood
National Reserve Champion 250 Regal View Mystery Bay
3rd 87 Double Dee Renegade

30 National Champion Gentleman Whip
National Champion 198 Arrowdell's Robin Hood

National Reserve Champion 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke

31 National Champion Lady Whip

National Champion 87 Double Dee Renegade

32 National Champion Longreining

National Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
National Reserve Champion 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice
3rd 249 Pint Size Quixsand

33 National Champion Small Horse Longreining

National Champion 87 Double Dee Renegade

Hi Point Harness Exhibitor
Hi Point 1 87 Double Dee Renegade

Runner Up Hi Point Harness Exhibitor

HI Point 2 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
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R. Kingston
J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
G. Bostock

A. Hazell
G. & R. Bostock
R. Luly

R. Luly
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A. Hazell

R. Luly
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R. Kingston
R. Kingston
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34 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling

35

36

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

270
170
170
196
264
264
119
120
196
136

Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya
Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable
Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable
Belle Capri Showkayce Major Look
Grandchester Views Ima Legend
Grandchester Views Ima Legend
Sapphire Park Sculptures 2 AT
Elbar Bronze Echo

Belle Capri Showkayce Major Look

Rumbrooke Excessive Ginger Snap

Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Yearling

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

8
292
189

8
242
251
251
225
292
105

Witheren Lodge Tamika's Reflection
Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner
Mirrindel Extreme Elegance
Witheren Lodge Tamika's Reflection
Benvarden Sahara Moon Shadow
Trabyrne Mr Speculation

Trabyrne Mr Speculation

Sapphire Park Teddys Cruiser
Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner
Debin Park First Light

Double Shot Miniature - Colt - 2 Years OIld

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5Sth

Champion Junior Stallion

Champion Exhibit
Champion Exhibit

167
224
167
5
282
282

224
234

170
224

Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man

MCC Destiny Extraordinaire (imp USA)
Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man
Sweetacre Ta-Waz Magic

Flying Dust Faberge

Flying Dust Faberge

Sweetacre Ta-Waz Magic

MCC Destiny Extraordinaire (imp USA)
Pint Size Dom Perignon

Sweetacre Woon-Jo Magic

Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable
MCC Destiny Extraordinaire (imp USA)
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N. Kelly

J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
R. Kingston

W. & P. Whitfield

W. & P. Whitfield

J. & L. Crosse

J. Barbat

R. Kingston

T. & L. White

J. Lee
S. Brown
D. Cotton

J. Lee

Byrne
Byrne
. & D. Howett
Brown

. Billington & D. McKen
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C. Bajpe

R. & D. Howett
C. Bajpe

K. & V. Cogzell
N. Kelly

N. Kelly

K. & V. Cogzell
R. & D. Howett
D. Warren

K. & V. Cogzell

J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
R. & D. Howett



Lo

12, 2008 IMHR National Show
|MOEﬂ ent

37

38

— Official Results
Reserve Champion Junior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 196 Belle Capri Showkayce Major Look
Reserve Champion Exhibit 8 Witheren Lodge Tamika's Reflection

Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old

1st 22 Little Bridges Mystics Integrity
1st 245 Double Dee Supremes Little Toy
2nd 245 Double Dee Supremes Little Toy
2nd 22 Little Bridges Mystics Integrity
3rd 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

3rd 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 4 Years & Over

1st 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
1st 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
2nd 300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis

2nd 7 Witheren Lodge Toolamba Willie

3rd 7 Witheren Lodge Toolamba Willie

3rd 300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis

4th 169 Longfield Snowkat

4th 169 Longfield Snowkat

5th 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection

5th 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection

Champion Senior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
Champion Exhibit 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)

Reserve Champion Senior Stallion

Reserve Champion Exhibit 22 Little Bridges Mystics Integrity
Reserve Champion Exhibit 245 Double Dee Supremes Little Toy
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R. Kingston

J. Lee

S. & S. Crawford
R. Carter

R. Carter

S. & S. Crawford
R. Kingston

R. Kingston

R. Kingston

R. Kingston

K. & E. Pendred
J. Lee

J. Lee

K. & E. Pendred
F. Lawler

F. Lawler

J. & D. Gilroy

J. & D. Gilroy

R. Kingston
R. Kingston

S. & S. Crawford
R. Carter
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39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling

40

41

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

272
273
265
195
273
134
48
215
232
209

Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da
Grandchester Views Champagne Bubbles
Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll
Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da
Rumbrooke Excessive Charmed One
Mirrindel Water Lily

Silver Oak DQ Steel Magnolias

Pint Size Kissed By An Angel

Spellbound Dark Mystique

Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

194
240
295
194
99
99
9
9
240
203

Trabyrne Spectrums Ooh La-La
Beau Cheval SK Lady Of The Night
Pint Size Riccadonna

Trabyrne Spectrums Ooh La-La
Mirrindel Broadway Babe
Mirrindel Broadway Babe
Witheren Lodge Liberty Blues
Witheren Lodge Liberty Blues
Beau Cheval SK Lady Of The Night

Leeanna Park Silver Mist

Double Shot Miniature - Filly - 2 Years Old

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

Champion Junior Mare

Champion Exhibit
Champion Exhibit

246
246
4
4
301
71
71
301

273
272

Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy
Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy
Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel
Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel
Misty Brae Playgirl

N. Kelly

N. Kelly

W. & P. Whitfield
R. Kingston

N. Kelly

T. & L. White

C. Cole

L. Williams

C. Cantrill

J. & D. Gilroy

R. Kingston

R. Damm

A. & L. Boehme
R. Kingston

L. Gribble

L. Gribble

J. Lee

J. Lee

R. Damm

D. McKenzie & K. Billingt

R. Carter

R. Carter

K. & V. Cogzell
K. & V. Cogzell
K. & E. Pendred

SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA) A. & S. Smith

SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA) A. & S. Smith

Misty Brae Playgirl

Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da

Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
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K. & E. Pendred

N. Kelly
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2008 IMHR National Show
Official Results

42

43

44

45

46

Reserve Champion Junior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 246 Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy

Reserve Champion Exhibit 265 Grandchester Views Champagne Bubbles

Double Shot Miniature - Mare - 3 Years Old

1st 59 Karavale High Tea

1st 59 Karavale High Tea

2nd 61 Karavale Petit Fours
2nd 61 Karavale Petit Fours
3rd 183 Cagra Park Delta Dawn
3rd 183 Cagra Park Delta Dawn

Double Shot Miniature - Mare - 4 Years & Over

1st 57 Tiny Town Apache Song
1st 57 Tiny Town Apache Song

Champion Senior Mare
Champion Exhibit 59 Karavale High Tea

Champion Exhibit 59 Karavale High Tea

Reserve Champion Senior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 57 Tiny Town Apache Song

Reserve Champion Exhibit 57 Tiny Town Apache Song

Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - Foal / Weanling

1st 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star
1st 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star
2nd 34 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
2nd 34 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX

Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - Yearling

1st 243 Benvarden Jupiters Sovereign

1st 243 Benvarden Jupiters Sovereign

Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 2 Years Old

1st 110 Wangatar Kiwi
1st 110 Wangatar Kiwi

Champion Junior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 243 Benvarden Jupiters Sovereign

Champion Exhibit 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star
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R. Carter
W. & P. Whitfield

E. Shoesmith
E. Shoesmith
E. Shoesmith
E. Shoesmith
C. & S. McCallum
C. &S. McCallum

M. Morcus
M. Morcus

E. Shoesmith
E. Shoesmith

M. Morcus

M. Morcus

J. & L. Crosse
J. & L. Crosse
R. & P. Blinkhorn
R. & P. Blinkhorn

K. Kelsall
K. Kelsall

J. & L. Crosse



-------

CLakTe caw
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47

48

Reserve Champion Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 110 Wangatar Kiwi

Reserve Champion Exhibit 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star

Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 3 Years

1st 19 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer
1st 19 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer
2nd 50 Little TCs Ray Of Sunshine
2nd 50 Little TCs Ray Of Sunshine

Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 4 Years & Over

1st 288 Silver Star Sombrero
1st 288 Silver Star Sombrero
2nd 299 Coomba La Flynn
2nd 299 Coomba La Flynn
3rd 116 lllusive Total Eclipse
3rd 116 lllusive Total Eclipse

Champion Senior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 19 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer

Champion Exhibit 288 Silver Star Sombrero

Reserve Champion Senior Gelding

288 Silver Star Sombrero
299 Coomba La Flynn

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Supreme Junior Miniature Exhibit

Supreme Exhibit 272 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

Supreme Exhibit 273 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da

Supreme Senior Miniature Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)

Supreme Exhibit 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
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K. Kelsall
J. & L. Crosse

B. Chenery
B. Chenery

C. & S. Henderson
C. & S. Henderson

N. Kelly
N. Kelly
M. & M. Bimr
M. & M. Bimr
J. & L. Crosse
J. & L. Crosse

B. Chenery
N. Kelly

N. Kelly
M. & M. Bimr

N. Kelly
N. Kelly

R. Kingston
R. Kingston
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49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling

50

51

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

254 Trabyrne Spectrums Work Of Art
239 Tiny Toy Snippets Code Red

286 Fantasy Farm X Rated

174 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

174 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun

73 Silhouette Storms Dream Finder
239 Tiny Toy Snippets Code Red

286 Fantasy Farm X Rated

233 Pint Size Fire By Night

291 South Wind Magics Golden Sandstorm

Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th

171 Pint Size Tanzarmani

127 Shangrila SE Grand Edition
262 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night
262 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night
36 Grace Peak Triple Threat
55 Tiny Town Visual Effect
237 Lagoona Park Silverado
126 Shangrila RE Phar Lap

126 Shangrila RE Phar Lap

171 Pint Size Tanzarmani

Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - 2 Years Old

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5Sth

221 Spellbound Dark Magic

221 Spellbound Dark Magic

190 Shangrila SE Specials Deal

190 Shangrila SE Specials Deal

280 Tiny Toy Snippets Eye Of The Tigre
104 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy

52 Tiny Town Carbon Copy

52 Tiny Town Carbon Copy

104 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy

280 Tiny Toy Snippets Eye Of The Tigre

Champion Junior Small Horse Stalion

Champion Exhibit
Champion Exhibit

221 Spellbound Dark Magic
221 Spellbound Dark Magic
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T. Byrne

R. Damm

M. Binch

L. Williams
L. Williams
A. &S. Smith
R. Damm

M. Binch

D. Warren

L. Williams

R. Pelly

M. & M. Bennett
M. & M. Bennett
A. Ward

M. Morcus

R. & K. Horton

R. Pelly

R. Pelly

L. Williams

S. Clisby

S. Clisby

D. Cotton
D. Cotton
N. Kelly

J. Linnan
M. Morcus
M. Morcus
J. Linnan

N. Kelly

S. Clisby
S. Clisby



2008 IMHR National Show
Official Results

52

53

54

Reserve Champion Junior Small Horse Stallion

254 Trabyrne Spectrums Work Of Art
190 Shangrila SE Specials Deal

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Double Shot Small Horse - Stallion 3 Years Old

1st 229 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm
1st 229 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

Double Shot Small Horse - Stallion 4 Years & Over

1st 235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado
1st 235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado
2nd 63 Lin-Di Remember Me
2nd 63 Lin-Di Remember Me

Champion Senior Small Horse Stallion

235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado
235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado

Champion Exhibit
Champion Exhibit

Reserve Champion Senior Small Horse Stallion
63 Lin-Di Remember Me
63 Lin-Di Remember Me

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Foal / Weanling

1st 197 Belle Capri Showkayce Dancing Queen
1st 241 Circle G MG Knights Edition

2nd 276 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Dreams
2nd 219 Rhapsody Park Nicole Kidman

3rd 241 Circle G MG Knights Edition

3rd 179 Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

4th 62 Beau Cheval Knights Bewitched

4th 56 Tiny Town ')' Delta Cream

5th 179 Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

5th 133 Rumbrooke Excessive Cheyenne
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T. Byrne
D. Cotton

S. Skott
S. Skott

. Cantrill
. Cantrill

. Mac Fadyen
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. Mac Fadyen

C. Cantrill
C. Cantrill

D. Mac Fadyen
D. Mac Fadyen

R. Kingston

N. Kelly

M. Peacock

Brandley Family
E. Shoesmith
M. Morcus
Brandley Family
T. & L. White



Lo

W AR OO TR CaT

IM%

2008 IMHR National Show
Official Results

[

55

56

Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Yearling

1st 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl
1st 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl
2nd 303 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme

2nd 72 Silhouette Storms Fantasy

3rd 81 Tiny Toy Snippets Silk Dream

3rd 201 Windy Ridge Designers Dream

4th 279 Sapphire Park Sculptures Precious Girl
4th 181 Tiny Toy Halloween Magic

5th 186 Mirrindel Black Rose

5th 128 Shangrila SE Rising Star

Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - 2 Years Old

1st 255 KS Trabyrne Miss Spectrum

1st 255 KS Trabyrne Miss Spectrum

2nd 182 Tiny Toy Bey Magic

2nd 84 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette

3rd 84 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette

3rd 131 Rumbrooke Rowdys Extreme First Lady
4th 51 Little TCs Anastacia

4th 51 Little TCs Anastacia

5th 131 Rumbrooke Rowdys Extreme First Lady
5th 21 Silver Oak DQ Aphrodite

Champion Junior Small Horse Mare
Champion Exhibit 241 Circle G MG Knights Edition

Champion Exhibit 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl

Reserve Champion Junior Small Horse Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl

Reserve Champion Exhibit 197 Belle Capri Showkayce Dancing Queen
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57

58

59

60

61

““““ : Official Results
Double Shot Small Horse - Mare - 3 Years Old

1st 64 Lin-Di Shiraz

1st 103 Tapika Miss Elegance

2nd 103 Tapika Miss Elegance

2nd 64 Lin-Di Shiraz

3rd 16 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy
3rd 83 Willena Peaches & Cream
4th 83 Willena Peaches & Cream
4th 16 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy

Double Shot Small Horse - Mare - 4 Years & Over

1st 141 Colourcode Mona Lisa Smile
1st 141 Colourcode Mona Lisa Smile
2nd 202 Blazing Arrows Mega Dreamgirl
2nd 202 Blazing Arrows Mega Dreamgirl

Champion Senior Small Horse Mare
Champion Exhibit 64 Lin-Di Shiraz

Champion Exhibit 103 Tapika Miss Elegance

Reserve Champion Senior Small Horse Mare

103 Tapika Miss Elegance
64 Lin-Di Shiraz

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - Foal / Weanling

1st 2 Mirrindel Classic Touch
1st 2 Mirrindel Classic Touch

Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - Yearling

1st 222 Andsome Park Southern Star
1st 222 Andsome Park Southern Star
2nd 238 Lagoona Park Grey Storm
2nd 238 Lagoona Park Grey Storm

Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 2 Years Old

1st 281 Tiny Toy Snippets Thundercloud
1st 281 Tiny Toy Snippets Thundercloud
2nd 302 Silver Oak Ace Ventura
2nd 302 Silver Oak Ace Ventura
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D. Mac Fadyen
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J. Linnan
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62

63

“““““ Official Results
Champion Junior Small Horse Gelding

Champion Exhibit 2 Mirrindel Classic Touch
Champion Exhibit 281 Tiny Toy Snippets Thundercloud

Reserve Champion Junior Small Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Exhibit 222 Andsome Park Southern Star
Reserve Champion Exhibit 222 Andsome Park Southern Star

Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 3 Years

1st 138 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
1st 138 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom

Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding 4 Years & Over

1st 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer
1st 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
2nd 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
2nd 244 Benvarden Sahara Starlight
3rd 244 Benvarden Sahara Starlight
3rd 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer
4th 200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce

4th 200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce

5th 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty
5th 106 Wildflower Eagles Lika Song

Champion Senior Small Horse Gelding

Champion Exhibit 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Champion Exhibit 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer

Reserve Champion Senior Small Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Exhibit 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Reserve Champion Exhibit 244 Benvarden Sahara Starlight

Supreme Junior Small Horse Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 241 Circle G MG Knights Edition

Supreme Exhibit 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl

Supreme Senior Small Horse Exhibit

Supreme Exhibit 64 Lin-Di Shiraz
Supreme Exhibit 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer
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65 Foal / Weanling Classic - 26" & Under

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5Sth
6th

20 Wyndarra Park Limited Edition

48 Mirrindel Water Lily

118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star
283 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream
195 Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll

175 Silver Oak DQA Riccadonna

66 Foal / Weanling Classic - over 26" to 28"

67

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5Sth
6th

132 Rumbrooke Extreme Rain Dance

27 Almighty Champagne To The Max

170 Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable

232 Pint Size Kissed By An Angel

283 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream
32 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Centrefold

Foal / Weanling Classic - over 28" to 30"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

120 Elbar Bronze Echo

273 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da

119 Sapphire Park Sculptures 2 AT

137 Rumbrooke Extreme Black As Knight

275 Sapphire Park Ima Zaharah Il

265 Grandchester Views Champagne Bubbles

68 Yearling Classic - 30" & under

69

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

203 Leeanna Park Silver Mist

23  Almighty Mr Bodasious

165 Gypsy Park Knights Wild Rose
130 Manchurian French Kiss

298 Coomba Twopennce Two

Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

9 Witheren Lodge Liberty Blues
242 Benvarden Sahara Moon Shadow
99 Mirrindel Broadway Babe
240 Beau Cheval SK Lady Of The Night
166 Atlanta Painted Carousel
295 Pint Size Riccadonna
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C. Cole
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N. Kelly
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70 2 Year Old Classic - 31" & under

1st
2nd
3rd

290 Flying Dust French Affair

N. Kelly

71 SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA) A. & S. Smith

301 Misty Brae Playgirl

71 2 Year Old Classic - over 31" to 33"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

72 3 Year Old Senior Classic
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

167 Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man

246 Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy
4 Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel
5 Sweetacre Ta-Waz Magic
6 Sweetacre Woon-Jo Magic

224 MCC Destiny Extraordinaire (imp USA)

245 Double Dee Supremes Little Toy
61 Karavale Petit Fours

22 Little Bridges Mystics Integrity
59 Karavale High Tea

19 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer
193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

73 4 Years & Over Senior Classic

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
7 Witheren Lodge Toolamba Willie

169 Longfield Snowkat

57 Tiny Town Apache Song

300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis

213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection

74 Small Horse Foal / Weanling Classic - 32" & Under

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

56 Tiny Town ')' Delta Cream

217 Circle G Xtreme Edition

197 Belle Capri Showkayce Dancing Queen
276 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Dreams
239 Tiny Toy Snippets Code Red

174 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun
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75 Small Horse Foal / Weanling Classic - over 32" to 34"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

241 Circle G MG Knights Edition
219 Rhapsody Park Nicole Kidman
286 Fantasy Farm X Rated

179 Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

76 Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

304 Misty Brae Alexander The Great
127 Shangrila SE Grand Edition

248 JRs Images Reflection

66 Atlanta Paint Me Spectacular
55 Tiny Town Visual Effect

201 Windy Ridge Designers Dream

77 Small Horse Yearling Classic - over 34" to 36"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

36 Grace Peak Triple Threat

256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl

81 Tiny Toy Snippets Silk Dream

37 Grace Peak NVMe

277 Sapphire Park Sculptures Queen Camilla
1 Mirrindel Ebony & Ivory

78 Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - 35" & under

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

104 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy

221 Spellbound Dark Magic

255 KS Trabyrne Miss Spectrum

51 Little TCs Anastacia

131 Rumbrooke Rowdys Extreme First Lady
18 Sapphire Park Sculptured By A Star

79 Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - over 35" to 37"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

52 Tiny Town Carbon Copy

281 Tiny Toy Snippets Thundercloud
280 Tiny Toy Snippets Eye Of The Tigre
84 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette

302 Silver Oak Ace Ventura
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80 Small Horse 3 Year Old Senior Classic
1st 103 Tapika Miss Elegance J. Linnan
2nd 64 Lin-Di Shiraz D. Mac Fadyen
3rd 229 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm S. Skott
4th 138 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom C. Brown & M. Broadben
5th 16 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy R. Clover

81 Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic

1st 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly

2nd 141 Colourcode Mona Lisa Smile N. Little

3rd 235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado C. Cantrill

4th 200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce L. Price

5th 244 Benvarden Sahara Starlight

6th 63 Lin-Di Remember Me D. Mac Fadyen

82 Foal / Weanling SIRES Futurity - 26" & Under
1st 283 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream N. Kelly
2nd 109 Pint Size Fine Design D. Warren

83 Foal / Weanling SIRES Futurity - over 26" to 28"

1st 270 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya N. Kelly

2nd 173 Silver Oak PT American Beauty L. Williams

3rd 294 Silver Oak PT My Fair Lady A. & L. Boehme
4th 121 Elbar Delta Dawn J. Barbat

84 Foal / Weanling SIRES Futurity - over 28" to 30"

1st 120 Elbar Bronze Echo J. Barbat
2nd 273 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da N. Kelly
3rd 215 Silver Oak DQ Steel Magnolias L. Williams
4th 272 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey N. Kelly
5th 172 Silver Oak PT Pretty Woman L. Williams

86 Yearling SIRES Futurity - over 30" to 32"

1st 292 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner S. Brown

90 4 Years & Over Senior SIRES Futurity
1st 300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis K. & E. Pendred

91 Small Horse Foal / Weanling SIRES Futurity - 32" & Under

1st 174 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun L. Williams
2nd 276 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Dreams N. Kelly
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93 Small Horse Yearling SIRES Futurity - 34" & under
1st 279 Sapphire Park Sculptures Precious Girl N. Kelly

94 Small Horse Yearling SIRES Futurity - over 34" to 36"
1st 277 Sapphire Park Sculptures Queen Camilla N. Kelly

2nd 171 Pint Size Tanzarmani L. Williams

95 Small Horse 2 Year OId SIRES Futurity - 35" & under

1st 21 Silver Oak DQ Aphrodite B. Chenery
2nd 18 Sapphire Park Sculptured By A Star B. Chenery

99 National Champion Foal / Weanling Gelding
National Champion 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star J. & L. Crosse
National Reserve Champion 34 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX R. & P. Blinkhorn

100 National Champion Yearling Gelding

National Champion 243 Benvarden Jupiters Sovereign

National Reserve Champion 28 Crystal Park Against The Wind R. & P. Blinkhorn

101 National Champion 2 Year Old Gelding

National Champion 110 Wangatar Kiwi K. Kelsall

National Reserve Champion 13 Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet

National Grand Champion Junior Gelding
National Grand Champion 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star J. & L. Crosse

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 243 Benvarden Jupiters Sovereign

102 National Champion 3 Year Old Gelding

National Champion 19 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer B. Chenery
National Reserve Champion 208 Weebelong Calypso Moon J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 50 Little TCs Ray Of Sunshine C. & S. Henderson

103 National Champion 4 Years & Over Gelding

National Champion 288 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 299 Coomba La Flynn M. & M. Bimr
3rd 116 lllusive Total Eclipse J. & L. Crosse
4th 143 Arrowdells Peter Pan K. Campbell
5th 144 Warrelen Arazona K. Campbell

National Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Grand Champion 288 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
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104

105

106

107

108

109

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 19 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer

National Champion Foal / Weanling Filly - 26" and under

National Champion 283 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream

National Reserve Champion 195 Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll

3rd 48 Mirrindel Water Lily
4th 236 Centaur Shake Ya Bon Bon
5th 20 Woyndarra Park Limited Edition

National Champion Foal / Weanling Filly - over 26" to 28"
National Champion 252 Trabyrne Spectrums Zingara

National Reserve Champion

3rd 132 Rumbrooke Extreme Rain Dance
4th 173 Silver Oak PT American Beauty
5th 232 Pint Size Kissed By An Angel

National Champion Foal / Weanling Filly - over 28" to 30"

National Champion 272 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

National Reserve Champion 273 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da

3rd 134 Rumbrooke Excessive Charmed One
4th 275 Sapphire Park Ima Zaharah I
5th 172 Silver Oak PT Pretty Woman

National Champion Yearling Filly - 30" and under

203 Leeanna Park Silver Mist
National Reserve Champion 165 Gypsy Park Knights Wild Rose
3rd 130 Manchurian French Kiss

National Champion

4th 45 Golden Eagle Princess Kim

National Champion Yearling Filly - over 30" to 32"

National Champion 240 Beau Cheval SK Lady Of The Night

National Reserve Champion 166 Atlanta Painted Carousel

3rd 99 Mirrindel Broadway Babe
4th 194 Trabyrne Spectrums Ooh La-La
5th 295 Pint Size Riccadonna

National Champion 2 Year Old Filly - 31" and under

National Champion
National Reserve Champion 290 Flying Dust French Affair
3rd 301 Misty Brae Playgirl
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110

112

114

116

117

118

“““““ Official Results
National Champion 2 Year Old Filly - over 31" to 33"

National Champion 4 Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel
National Reserve Champion 246 Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy

National Grand Champion Junior Mare

National Grand Champion 272 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 273 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da

National Champion 3 Year Old Mare - over 32" to 34.5"

National Champion 61 Karavale Petit Fours
National Reserve Champion 183 Cagra Park Delta Dawn
3rd 59 Karavale High Tea

National Champion 4 Year Old & Over Mare - over 32" to 34.5"

National Champion 57 Tiny Town Apache Song

National Reserve Champion 112 Fairyland Blue Enchantress

National Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Grand Champion 61 Karavale Petit Fours

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 183 Cagra Park Delta Dawn

National Champion Foal / Weanling Colt - 26" and under

National Champion 175 Silver Oak DQA Riccadonna
National Reserve Champion 114 Waya Lailai Outback Jack
3rd 109 Pint Size Fine Design

National Champion Foal / Weanling Colt - over 26" to 28"

National Champion 170 Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable
National Reserve Champion 270 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya
3rd 231 Coolaroo Prince Orion Supreme
4th 27 Almighty Champagne To The Max
Sth 123 Kadina With A Dash

National Champion Foal / Weanling Colt - over 28" to 30"

National Champion 119 Sapphire Park Sculptures 2 AT
National Reserve Champion 264 Grandchester Views Ima Legend

3rd 177 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea

4th 137 Rumbrooke Extreme Black As Knight
5th 196 Belle Capri Showkayce Major Look
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119 National Champion Yearling Colt - 30" and under
National Champion 242 Benvarden Sahara Moon Shadow
National Reserve Champion 23  Almighty Mr Bodasious S. & S. Crawford

120

121

122

123

125

126

National Champion Yearling Colt - over 30" to 32"

National Champion 105 Debin Park First Light

National Reserve Champion 225 Sapphire Park Teddys Cruiser

3rd 292 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner
4th 189 Mirrindel Extreme Elegance

5th 251 Trabyrne Mr Speculation

National Champion 2 Year Old Colt - 31" and under

National Champion 234 Pint Size Dom Perignon

National Champion 2 Year Old Colt - over 31" to 33"

National Champion 282 Flying Dust Faberge

National Reserve Champion 224 MCC Destiny Extraordinaire (imp USA)
3rd 5 Sweetacre Ta-Waz Magic

4th 167 Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man

5th 108 Pixie Valley Snow Dragon

National Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion 170 Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion 282 Flying Dust Faberge

National Champion 3 Year Old Stallion - 32" and under

National Champion 245 Double Dee Supremes Little Toy
National Reserve Champion 22 Little Bridges Mystics Integrity
2nd 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

National Champion 4 Year Old Stallion & Over - 32" and under
National Champion 300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis

National Reserve Champion 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke

National Champion 4 Year Old Stallion & Over - over 32" to 34.5"

National Champion 257 Bluegables Rowdys Keepsake (imp NZ)
National Reserve Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
3rd 169 Longfield Snowkat

4th 7 Witheren Lodge Toolamba Willie

5th 199 Harrington Park Mickey Blue Eyes
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127

128

129

130

131

National Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion 257 Bluegables Rowdys Keepsake (imp NZ)

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)

National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Gelding

National Champion 2 Mirrindel Classic Touch

National Champion Small Horse Yearling Gelding

National Champion 222 Andsome Park Southern Star

National Reserve Champion 238 Lagoona Park Grey Storm

National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Gelding

National Champion 188 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece
National Reserve Champion 281 Tiny Toy Snippets Thundercloud
3rd 302 Silver Oak Ace Ventura

National Grand Champion Junior Small Horse Gelding

National Grand Champion 188 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Small Horse Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 281 Tiny Toy Snippets Thundercloud

National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Gelding

National Champion 259 Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck
National Reserve Champion 138 Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom

National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Gelding

National Champion 244 Benvarden Sahara Starlight
National Reserve Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
3rd 106 Wildflower Eagles Lika Song
5th 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer

National Grand Champion Senior Small Horse Gelding

National Grand Champion 244 Benvarden Sahara Starlight

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Small Horse Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 259 Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck
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132 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Filly - 32" and under

133

134

135

136

137

National Champion 217 Circle G Xtreme Edition

National Reserve Champion 276 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Dreams
3rd 197 Belle Capri Showkayce Dancing Queen
4th 218 Lilliputian Flight Simulator

5th 168 Beau Cheval Nights Warrior Princess

National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Filly - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 241 Circle G MG Knights Edition
219 Rhapsody Park Nicole Kidman

3rd 179 Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

National Reserve Champion

National Champion Small Horse Yearling Filly - 34" and under
261 Atlanta Paint Me A Picture
260 KS Just A Spec

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd 279 Sapphire Park Sculptures Precious Girl
4th 186 Mirrindel Black Rose
5th 72 Silhouette Storms Fantasy

National Champion Small Horse Yearling Filly - over 34" to 36"

National Champion 277 Sapphire Park Sculptures Queen Camilla

National Reserve Champion 187 Mirrindel Alouette

3rd 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl
4th 248 JRs Images Reflection
5th 81 Tiny Toy Snippets Silk Dream

National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Filly - 35" and under
National Champion 131 Rumbrooke Rowdys Extreme First Lady
National Reserve Champion 21 Silver Oak DQ Aphrodite

3rd 51 Little TCs Anastacia

National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Filly - over 35" to 37"
National Champion 100 Mirrindel Isabella

National Reserve Champion 84 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette

3rd 182 Tiny Toy Bey Magic

National Grand Champion Junior Small Horse Mare

National Grand Champion 217 Circle G Xtreme Edition

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Small Horse Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 276 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Dreams
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138

139

141

142

143

144

145

“““““ Official Results

National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Mare - 36" and under

National Champion 103 Tapika Miss Elegance J. Linnan
National Reserve Champion 16 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy R. Clover

National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Mare - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 64 Lin-Di Shiraz D. Mac Fadyen

National Reserve Champion 83 Willena Peaches & Cream K. Law

National Champion Small Horse 4 Year Old & Over Mare - over 36" to 38.5"

National Champion 141 Colourcode Mona Lisa Smile N. Little

National Champion Small Horse Broodmare

National Champion 202 Blazing Arrows Mega Dreamgirl L. Connolly

National Grand Champion Senior Small Horse Mare

National Grand Champion 103 Tapika Miss Elegance J. Linnan

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Small Horse Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 64 Lin-Di Shiraz D. Mac Fadyen

National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Colt - 32" and under

National Champion 254 Trabyrne Spectrums Work Of Art T. Byrne
National Reserve Champion 239 Tiny Toy Snippets Code Red R. Damm
3rd 174 Silver Oak DQ Top Gun L. Williams
4th 291 South Wind Magics Golden Sandstorm

5th 73 Silhouette Storms Dream Finder A. &S. Smith

National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Colt - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 286 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
National Reserve Champion 233 Pint Size Fire By Night D. Warren

National Champion Small Horse Yearling Colt - 34" and under

National Champion 127 Shangrila SE Grand Edition R. Pelly

National Reserve Champion 55 Tiny Town Visual Effect M. Morcus

3rd 262 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night M. & M. Bennett
4th 304 Misty Brae Alexander The Great K. & E. Pendred
5th 60 Karavale Cordon Bleu E. Shoesmith
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146 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Colt - over 34" to 36"
National Champion 253 Trabyrne Hot Ice T. Byrne
National Reserve Champion 216 Circle G LE Supreme Edition
3rd 171 Pint Size Tanzarmani L. Williams
4th 145 Petite Equine Royal Rendition
5th 36 Grace Peak Triple Threat A. Ward

147 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Colt - 35" and under

National Champion 190 Shangrila SE Specials Deal D. Cotton
National Reserve Champion 104 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy J. Linnan
3rd 221 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby
4th 18 Sapphire Park Sculptured By A Star B. Chenery

148 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Colt - over 35" to 37"
National Champion 280 Tiny Toy Snippets Eye Of The Tigre N. Kelly

National Reserve Champion 52 Tiny Town Carbon Copy M. Morcus

National Grand Champion Junior Small Horse Stallion

National Grand Champion 253 Trabyrne Hot Ice T. Byrne

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Small Horse Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion 216 Circle G LE Supreme Edition

149 National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Stallion - 36" and under
National Champion 258 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp US) B. & M. Smith
National Reserve Champion 229 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm S. Skott

151 National Champion Small Horse 4 Year Old & Over Stallion - 36" and under

National Champion 63 Lin-Di Remember Me D. Mac Fadyen
National Reserve Champion 47 Carissa Park Mystery Man L. Murphie

152 National Champion Small Horse 4 Year Old & Over Stallion - over 36" to 38.5"

National Champion 235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado C. Cantrill

National Grand Champion Senior Small Horse Stallion
National Grand Champion 258 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp US) B. & M. Smith

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Small Horse Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion 235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado C. Cantrill
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153 National Champion Classic Head Junior Male

National Champion 286 Fantasy Farm X Rated

National Reserve Champion 170 Tiny Toy Chants Unforgettable

3rd 120 Elbar Bronze Echo
4th 175 Silver Oak DQA Riccadonna
5th 127 Shangrila SE Grand Edition

154 National Champion Classic Head Senior Male

192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)
200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd 300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis
4th 235 Cascade Chromes Eldorado
5th 47 Carissa Park Mystery Man

155 National Champion Classic Head Junior Female

National Champion 272 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
National Reserve Champion 275 Sapphire Park Ima Zaharah Il
3rd 230 Little Foot Run Around Sue

5th 10 Witheren Lodge Kalico Blue

156 National Champion Classic Head Senior Female

National Champion 202 Blazing Arrows Mega Dreamgirl

National Reserve Champion 57 Tiny Town Apache Song

3rd 112 Fairyland Blue Enchantress

157 National Champion Solid Coloured

National Champion 221 Spellbound Dark Magic

National Reserve Champion 52 Tiny Town Carbon Copy

3rd 275 Sapphire Park Ima Zaharah I
4th 218 Lilliputian Flight Simulator
5th 272 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

158 National Champion Broken Coloured

National Champion 179 Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

National Reserve Champion 301 Misty Brae Playgirl

3rd 200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce
4th 291 South Wind Magics Golden Sandstorm
5th 123 Kadina With A Dash
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159 National Champion Spotted
National Champion 145 Petite Equine Royal Rendition
National Reserve Champion 9 Witheren Lodge Liberty Blues J. Lee
3rd 15 Coomba Smokey Joe Peet Family
4th 4 Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel K. & V. Cogzell
5th 169 Longfield Snowkat F. Lawler

160 National Champion Dilute

National Champion 264 Grandchester Views Ima Legend W. & P. Whitfield
National Reserve Champion 50 Little TCs Ray Of Sunshine C. & S. Henderson
3rd 8 Witheren Lodge Tamika's Reflection J. Lee

4th 273 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da N. Kelly

5th 120 Elbar Bronze Echo J. Barbat

161 National Champion Any Other Colour

National Champion 256 Kooda Road Spectrums Mystical Girl T. Byrne
National Reserve Champion 230 Little Foot Run Around Sue S. Skott
3rd 144 Warrelen Arazona K. Campbell

162 National Champion Get of Sire

National Champion 313 Flying Dust Sculpture

National Reserve Champion 317 Scott Creek Mystical Spectrum (imp US)

3rd 312 Bernaroo Park Yogis Prince Tanzi L. Williams
4th 315 Caritas Blueprint

5th 312 Bernaroo Park Yogis Prince Tanzi L. Williams

163 National Champion Produce of Dam
318 Tiny Toy Charlies Angel
314 Kotta Park Pretty Plus K. Pendred

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

164 National Champion Fault & Out

National Champion 288 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis K. & E. Pendred

165 National Champion Small Horse Fault & Out

National Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty L. Connolly
3rd 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer C. McCallum
4th 207 Spellbound Cactus Jack J. & D. Gilroy
5th 229 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm S. Skott
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166

167

168

169

170

171

National Champion Classic Trot
192
213

National Champion Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)

National Reserve Champion Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection

3rd 167 Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man
4th 196 Belle Capri Showkayce Major Look
5th 295 Pint Size Riccadonna

National Champion Small Horse Classic Trot
National Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty
311 Glenmar Park Yogis Contessa

233 Pint Size Fire By Night

National Champion Liberty Exhibit

130 Manchurian French Kiss

300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd 13 Spellbound Hocus Pocus
4th 199 Harrington Park Mickey Blue Eyes
5th 301 Miisty Brae Playgirl

National Champion Small Horse Liberty Exhibit

National Champion 106 Wildflower Eagles Lika Song
National Reserve Champion 171 Pint Size Tanzarmani

3rd 188 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece
4th 187 Mirrindel Alouette

5th 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer

National Champion Junior Trail Horse

National Champion 13 Spellbound Hocus Pocus
National Reserve Champion

3rd

117 Trabyrne Retrospec
246 Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy

National Champion Senior Trail Horse

National Champion 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection
National Reserve Champion 288 Silver Star Sombrero

3rd 116 lllusive Total Eclipse

4th 199 Harrington Park Mickey Blue Eyes
5th 208 Weebelong Calypso Moon

National Grand Champion Trail Horse

National Grand Champion 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection
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National Reserve Grand Champion Trail Horse

National Reserve Grand Champion 13 Spellbound Hocus Pocus

National Champion Small Horse Junior Trail

National Champion 182 Tiny Toy Bey Magic
National Reserve Champion 15 Coomba Smokey Joe

3rd 84 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette
4th 39 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul
5th 214 Sanbar Rocky Road

National Champion Small Horse Senior Trail

National Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Reserve Champion 200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce

3rd 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer
4th 207 Spellbound Cactus Jack

5th 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty

National Grand Champion Small Horse Trail

National Grand Champion 182 Tiny Toy Bey Magic

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Trail

National Reserve Grand Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

National Champion Lungeline

National Champion 199 Harrington Park Mickey Blue Eyes

National Reserve Champion 13 Spellbound Hocus Pocus

3rd 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

4th 192 Scott Creek Daysprings Showkayce (imp US)

National Champion Small Horse Lungeline

National Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Reserve Champion 200 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce
3rd 84 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette
4th 15 Coomba Smokey Joe

5th 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty

National Champion Junior Hunter Horse

National Champion 246 Sapphire Park Sweeter Than Candy
National Reserve Champion 13 Spellbound Hocus Pocus
3rd 117 Trabyrne Retrospec
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National Champion Senior Hunter Horse
National Champion 116 lllusive Total Eclipse

National Reserve Champion 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

3rd 143 Arrowdells Peter Pan
4th 288 Silver Star Sombrero
5th 144 Warrelen Arazona

National Grand Champion Hunter Horse

National Grand Champion 116 lllusive Total Eclipse

National Reserve Grand Champion Hunter Horse

National Reserve Grand Champion 193 Trabyrne Speaking Of Ice

National Champion Small Horse Junior Hunter
National Champion 182 Tiny Toy Bey Magic

National Reserve Champion 214 Sanbar Rocky Road

National Champion Small Horse Senior Hunter
289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Reserve Champion 207 Spellbound Cactus Jack

3rd 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer

National Champion

4th 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty

National Grand Champion Hunter Small Horse

National Grand Champion 182 Tiny Toy Bey Magic

National Reserve Grand Champion Hunter Small Horse

National Reserve Grand Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

National Champion Show Jumper
288 Silver Star Sombrero
300 Silver Oak DQ Adonis

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection
4th 164 Imperial Picasso Night Hawke

National Champion Small Horse Show Jumper

National Champion 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty

National Reserve Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
3rd 180 Southern Cross The Enhancer

4th 207 Spellbound Cactus Jack
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National Champion Six Bar

National Champion 213 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection
National Reserve Champion 288 Silver Star Sombrero

National Champion Small Horse Six Bar
National Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

National Reserve Champion 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty

National Grand Champion Jumper

National Grand Champion 288 Silver Star Sombrero

National Grand Champion Jumper Small Horse

National Grand Champion 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

National Reserve Grand Champion Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 217 Circle G Xtreme Edition

National Reserve Grand Champion Jumper Small Horse

National Reserve Grand Champion 42 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty

Junior Gelding Pot of Gold

Hi Point 1 118 Sapphire Park Sculptures O WhatA Star

Senior Gelding Pot of Gold
Hi Point 1 289 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
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